Fluidcontrol
Contamination indicator BCI 24-Dx
DE130004
03/2022
page 1 / 4
Bühler Technologies GmbH, Harkortstr. 29, D-40880 Ratingen
Tel. +49 (0) 21 02 / 49 89-0, Fax: +49 (0) 21 02 / 49 89-20
E-Mail: fluidcontrol@buehler-technologies.com

BCI 24-Dx
Model key
2 x switching output / 1 x analog
1 x switching output / IO-Link
Type designation
Pressure drop rangeHydac/Stauff G1/2
Filtration Group/Bosch Rexroth M20x1,5
MP-Filtri G1/2
Eaton G1/2
BCI      Contamination indicator
H
M
F
C
Process connection
BCI 24 - D 3
max. 3 bar
max. 6 bar
Options/outputs
0 -
7 -
2S1A
1D1S
-
3
6
compatible with third-party products
Ordering examples:
BCI 24-DH360-2S1A: BCI 24 compatibel with third-party product Hydac process connection, 6 bar pressure drop range,
2 switching outputs and 1 analog output 4-20 mA
BCI 24-DM367-1D1S: BCI 24 compatible with third-party product Filtration Group process connection, 6 bar pressure drop range,
IO-Link output
Accessories
Item no.: Model
9144050031 M12x1 4-pin LED * 5.0 m connection
9144050047 M12x1 4-pin 5.0 m connection
9144050010 M12x1 4-pin 1.5 m connection
9144050033 M12x1 8-pin 5.0 m connection
9144050048 M12x1 8-pin 1.5 m connection
9146100158 Straight cable socket M12x1 5-pin
*LED cable not compatible with active IO-Link communication. Only use in SIO mode.
4 Bühler Technologies GmbH We reserve the right to amend specification. DE130004 ◦ 03/2022
	1 Technical Data
	2 Dimensions
	3 Pin assignment